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PISC Autumn Series 2019
Paphos International Sailing Club
Autumn Series Final Results 28th December 2019

Overall

Sailed: 13, Discards: 3, To count: 10, Rating system: PY, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Crew PY R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 Total Nett
12th 12th 19th 19th 26th 26th 16th 23rd 23rd 30th 30th 21st 21st
October October October October October October November November November November November December December
2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019
1st Laissez- Kestrel 1447 Robin Barbara 1038 1.0 (3.0) (11.0 (11.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5Race 15Race 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 40.0 15.0
Faire Marsh Jones DNC) DNC) Race Race Duty Duty
Duty Duty
2nd  Corazon Kestrel 1597 Dave John 1038 1.8 1.8 1.0 1.0 1.5 (11.0 1.8Race 2.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 (11.0 (11.0 509 179
Brown Tremain Race Race DNS) Duty DNC) DNC)
Duty Duty
3rd Yorkshire Wayfarer 10616  Neil Hodkin Sue 1102 5.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 (11.0 (8.0DNS) 3.9Race 3.9Race (7.0) 5.0 3.0 3.0 64.8 38.8
Belle Marshall DNS) Duty Duty
4th Marooned  Laser 1553 Peter 1099 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 (11.0 (11.0 3.0 (11.0 11.0DNC 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 78.0 450
Wade Race Race DNC) DNC) DNC)
Duty Duty
5th Blondie Flying 2617 Jim Mc Yannick 1041 (11.0 (11.0 (9.0) 8.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 80.0 49.0
Fifteen Clellan DNC) DNC)
6th Gung Ho Wayfarer 10929 Lesley Chas 1102 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 100.0 67.0
Anderson Kimber DNS) DNC) DNC)
7th Veterok Wayfarer 6631 Andrey llya 1102 (11.0 (11.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 (11.0 11.0DNC 5.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 109.0 76.0
Gurskiy DNC) DNC) DNS)
8th BlackMagic Kestrel 1639 Brian Claire 1038 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0DNC 1.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 110.0 77.0
Layng DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
9th Wave Kestrel 611 Jon Hicks  Alison 1038 (11.0 (11.0 2.0 6.0 (11.0 11.0 4.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 9.0 11.0DNS 8.1Race 8.1Race 1142 81.2
Dancer DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC Duty Duty
10th  SNAFU OSPREY 1302 Graham Barry 928 (11.0 (11.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 (11.0 11.0DNC 3.0 3.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 117.0 84.0
Levick DNC) DNC) DNS)
11th  Anomonous RS 980 Barry Mick 1137 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 118.0 85.0
Vision Walton Dent Race Race RET) DNS) DNC)
Duty Duty
12th  Sonic Wayfarer 10984  Steve Peter 1102 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 2.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 1.0 6.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 119.0 86.0
Pirnie DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
13th  Alice Kestrel 1516 Bill Various 1038 3.0 4.0 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 11.0 6.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 123.0 90.0
Crawford DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC
14th Laser 175 John 1099 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 2.0 2.0 125.0 92.0
Palser DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
15th  Neffertiti Wayfarer 10698 Martin Sheila 1102 (11.0 (11.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 (11.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 125.0 92.0
Blythe Godfrey DNC) DNC) DNS)
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Sailwave results for PISC Autumn Series 2019 at Paphos International Sailing Club 2019

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Crew
16th  Kallan Wayfarer 9470 John Deidre
17th Laser 145950 Alex Steele
18th Island Girl ~ Wayfarer 11035 Paul

Hutton-

Ashkenny

Rank

N o o b~ w N

Rank

N o o~ W N

PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11
12th 12th 19th 19th 26th 26th 16th 23rd 23rd 30th 30th
October October October October October October November November November November November
2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019
1102 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 11.0 1.5 11.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNS
1099 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 11.0 9.0 11.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNS
1102 (11.0 (11.0 (11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC Race Race
Duty Duty
R1 - 12th October 2019
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Boat Class  SailNo HelmName Crew PY Elapsed Corrected Points
Laissez-Faire  Kestrel 1447  Robin Marsh Barbara Jones 1038 31.20 0.30.11 1.0
Corazon Kestrel 1597  Dave Brown John Tremain 1038 Race Duty 1.8
Gung Ho Wayfarer 10929 Lesley Anderson Chas Kimber 1102 34.09 0.30.59 2.0
Alice Kestrel 1516  Bill Crawford Various 1038 34.58 0.33.41 3.0
Marooned Laser 1553  Peter Wade 1099 37.16 0.33.55 4.0
Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer 10616 Neil Hodkin Sue Marshall 1102 37.58 0.34.27 5.0
Anomonous RS Vision 980 Barry Walton Mick Dent 1137 Race Duty 8.5
R2 - 12th October 2019
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Boat Class SailNo HelmName Crew PY Elapsed Corrected Points
Gung Ho Wayfarer 10929 Lesley Anderson Chas Kimber 1102 23.49 0.21.37 1.0
Corazon Kestrel 1597  Dave Brown John Tremain 1038 Race Duty 1.8
Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer 10616 Neil Hodkin Sue Marshall 1102 32.53 0.29.50 2.0
Laissez-Faire  Kestrel 1447  Robin Marsh Barbara Jones 1038 31.50 0.30.40 3.0
Alice Kestrel 1516 Bill Crawford Various 1038 33.01 0.31.48 4.0
Marooned Laser 1553  Peter Wade 1099 37.25 0.34.03 5.0
Anomonous RS Vision 980 Barry Walton Mick Dent 1137 Race Duty 8.5
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

R3 - 19th October 2019

R12
21st

December

2019
11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC

11.0 DNC
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R13 Total Nett
21st
December
2019

11.0DNC 133.5 100.5
11.0DNC 141.0 108.0

11.0DNC 143.0 110.0

28/12/2019



Sailwave results for PISC Autumn Series 2019 at Paphos International Sailing Club 2019

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Crew PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Corazon Kestrel 1597  Dave Brown John Tremain 1038 46.32 0.44.50

2 Wave Dancer  Kestrel 611 Jon Hicks Alison 1038 46.40 0.44.57

3 Gung Ho Wayfarer 10929 Lesley Anderson Chas Kimber 1102 50.31 0.45.50

4 Neffertiti Wayfarer 10698 Martin Blythe Sheila Godfrey 1102 53.43 0.48.45

5 Marooned Laser 1553  Peter Wade 1099 Race Duty

6 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer 10616  Neil Hodkin Sue Marshall 1102 54.08 0.49.07

7 Veterok Wayfarer 6631 Andrey Gurskiy llya 1102 54.27 0.49.25

8 SNAFU OSPREY 1302  Graham Barry Levick 928 46.36 0.50.13

9 Anomonous RS Vision 980 Barry Walton Mick Dent 1137 59.54 0.52.41

10 Blondie Flying Fifteen 2617  Jim Mc Clellan  Yannick 1041 55.24 0.53.13

R4 - 19th October 2019
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Crew PY Elapsed Corrected

1 Corazon Kestrel 1597  Dave Brown John Tremain 1038 25.33 0.24.37

2 Gung Ho Wayfarer 10929 Lesley Anderson Chas Kimber 1102 28.06 0.25.30

3 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer 10616  Neil Hodkin Sue Marshall 1102 28.14 0.25.37

4 Veterok Wayfarer 6631 Andrey Gurskiy llya 1102 28.57 0.26.16

5 Marooned Laser 1553  Peter Wade 1099 Race Duty

6 Neffertiti Wayfarer 10698 Martin Blythe Sheila Godfrey 1102 29.16 0.26.33

7 Wave Dancer  Kestrel 611 Jon Hicks Alison 1038 29.02 0.27.58

8 Anomonous RS Vision 980 Barry Walton Mick Dent 1137 32.10 0.28.17

9 Blondie Flying Fifteen 2617  Jim Mc Clellan Yannick 1041 29.36 0.28.26

10 SNAFU OSPREY 1302  Graham Barry Levick 928 26.46 0.28.51

R5 - 26th October 2019
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Crew PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Laissez-Faire = Kestrel 1447 Robin Marsh Barbara Jones 1038 Race Duty
1 Corazon Kestrel 1597 Dave Brown John Tremain 1038 29.58 0.28.52
1 Kallan Wayfarer 9470 John Deidre 1102 31.49 0.28.52
4 Blondie Flying Fifteen 2617 Jim Mc Clellan Yannick 1041 30.09 0.28.58
5 Gung Ho Wayfarer 10929 Lesley Anderson Chas Kimber 1102 32.53 0.29.50
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Rank Boat Class
6 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer

7 Neffertiti Wayfarer

8 SNAFU OSPREY

9 Veterok Wayfarer

10 Laser

11 Anomonous RS Vision

11 Island Girl Wayfarer

Rank Boat Class

1 Blondie Flying Fifteen

2 Laissez-Faire ~ Kestrel

3 Corazon Kestrel

3 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer

3 Gung Ho Wayfarer

3 Veterok Wayfarer

3 SNAFU OSPREY

3 Anomonous RS Vision

3 Neffertiti Wayfarer

3 Kallan Wayfarer

3 Laser

3 Island Girl Wayfarer

Rank Boat Class
1 Laissez-Faire  Kestrel

Corazon Kestrel
Sonic Wayfarer
Marooned Laser

Wave Dancer  Kestrel

o o A W N
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SailNo HelmName
10616  Neil Hodkin

10698  Martin Blythe
1302 Graham

6631 Andrey Gurskiy
145950 Alex Steele
980 Barry Walton

Crew

PY

Sue Marshall 1102

Sheila Godfrey 1102

Barry Levick
llya

Mick Dent

11035  Paul Hutton-Ashkenny

R6 - 26th October 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo HelmName
2617 Jim Mc Clellan
1447 Robin Marsh
1597 Dave Brown
10616  Neil Hodkin
10929 Lesley Anderson
6631 Andrey Gurskiy
1302 Graham

980 Barry Walton
10698  Martin Blythe
9470 John

145950 Alex Steele

Crew

Yannick

928

1102
1099
1137
1102

PY
1041

Barbara Jones 1038

John Tremain 1038

Sue Marshal

I 1102

Chas Kimber 1102

llya
Barry Levick
Mick Dent

1102
928
1137

Sheila Godfrey 1102

Deidre

11035  Paul Hutton-Ashkenny

R7 - 16th November 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo HelmName
1447  Robin Marsh
1597  Dave Brown

10984 Steve Pirnie

1663  Peter Wade

611 Jon Hicks

Blondie Flying Fifteen 2617  Jim Mc Clellan

Crew
Barbara Jones
John Tremain

Peter

Alison

Yannick

1102
1099
1102

Elapsed Corrected Points

33.14 0.30.09
36.44 0.33.20
32.32 0.35.03
41.22 0.37.32
43.45 0.39.49
RET

Race Duty

Elapsed Corrected

10.17

0.09.53

Race Duty

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Race Duty

5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
11.0

Points
1.0
1.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1038 41.12

1038 Race Duty

1102 48.20

1099 50.15

1038 49.17

1041 49.29

0.39.42

0.43.52
0.45.43
0.47.29
0.47.32

1.0
1.8
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
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Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Crew PY Elapsed Corrected Points
7 Alice Kestrel 1516  Bill Crawford  Various 1038 52.00 0.50.06 6.0
8 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer 10616  Neil Hodkin Sue Marshall 1102 DNS 8.0

R8 - 23rd November 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Crew PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 BlackMagic Kestrel 1639 Brian Layng Claire 1038 32.38 0.31.26 1.0
2 Laissez-Faire  Kestrel 1447 Robin Marsh Barbara Jones 1038 Race Duty 15
3 Corazon Kestrel 1597 Dave Brown John Tremain 1038 35.03 0.33.46 2.0
4 SNAFU OSPREY 1302  Graham Barry Levick 928 31.22 0.33.48 3.0
5 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer 10616  Neil Hodkin Sue Marshall 1102 Race Duty 3.9
6 Blondie Flying Fifteen 2617  Jim Mc Clellan  Yannick 1041 36.20 0.34.54 4.0
7 Veterok Wayfarer 6631 Andrey Gurskiy llya 1102 43.55 0.39.51 5.0
8 Anomonous RS Vision 980 Barry Walton Mick Dent 1137 46.05 0.40.32 6.0

R9 - 23rd November 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Crew PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Corazon Kestrel 1597 Dave Brown John Tremain 1038 30.14 0.29.08 1.0
2 Laissez-Faire  Kestrel 1447  Robin Marsh Barbara Jones 1038 Race Duty 1.5
3 BlackMagic Kestrel 1639 Brian Layng Claire 1038 33.56 0.32.41 2.0
4 SNAFU OSPREY 1302  Graham Barry Levick 928  33.30 0.36.06 3.0
5 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer 10616  Neil Hodkin Sue Marshall 1102 Race Duty 3.9
6 Veterok Wayfarer 6631 Andrey Gurskiy llya 1102 43.18 0.39.18 4.0
7 Blondie Flying Fifteen 2617  Jim Mc Clellan  Yannick 1041 44.50 0.43.04 5.0
8 Anomonous RS Vision 980 Barry Walton Mick Dent 1137 54.55 0.48.18 6.0

R10 - 30th November 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName Crew PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Sonic Wayfarer 10984 Steve Pirnie Peter 1102 29.21 0.26.38 1.0
2 Corazon Kestrel 1697  Dave Brown John Tremain 1038 28.07 0.27.05 2.0
3 Laissez-Faire  Kestrel 1447  Robin Marsh Barbara Jones 1038 28.53 0.27.50 3.0
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Rank Boat Class

4 Marooned Laser

5 BlackMagic Kestrel

6 Blondie Flying Fifteen
7 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer

8 Veterok Wayfarer

9 Wave Dancer  Kestrel

10 Anomonous RS Vision
Rank Boat Class

1 Marooned Laser

2 Laissez-Faire  Kestrel

3 BlackMagic Kestrel

4 Corazon Kestrel

5 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer

6 Sonic Wayfarer

7 Blondie Flying Fifteen
8 Veterok Wayfarer

9 Anomonous RS Vision

10 Wave Dancer  Kestrel
Rank Boat Class

1 Laissez-Faire  Kestrel

2 Laser

3 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer

4 Marooned Laser

5 Blondie Flying Fifteen
6 Wave Dancer  Kestrel
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SailNo  HelmName
156563  Peter Wade
1639  Brian Layng
2617  Jim Mc Clellan
10616  Neil Hodkin
6631  Andrey Gurskiy
611 Jon Hicks

980 Barry Walton

Crew

Claire
Yannick

Sue Marshall
llya

Alison

Mick Dent

R11 - 30th November 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

SailNo  HelmName
1553  Peter Wade
1447  Robin Marsh
1639  Brian Layng
1597  Dave Brown
10616  Neil Hodkin
10984 Steve Pirnie
2617  Jim Mc Clellan
6631 Andrey Gurskiy
980 Barry Walton
611 Jon Hicks

Elapsed time

Crew

Barbara Jones
Claire

John Tremain
Sue Marshall
Peter

Yannick

llya

Mick Dent

Alison

R12 - 21st December 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

SailNo HelmName
1447  Robin Marsh
175 John Palser
10616  Neil Hodkin
1553  Peter Wade
2617  Jim Mc Clellan
611 Jon Hicks

Elapsed time
Crew

Barbara Jones

Sue Marshall

Yannick

Alison

PY
1099
1038
1041
1102
1102
1038
1137

PY
1099
1038
1038
1038
1102
1102
1041
1102
1137
1038

PY
1038
1099
1102
1099
1041
1038

Elapsed Corrected Points

30.48
29.40
30.00
31.56
32.27
30.47
34.37

Elapsed
37.51
36.17
37.30
37.31
40.40
41.00
39.01
41.31
47.20
DNS

Elapsed
29.10
34.44
35.23
36.27
35.48

Race Duty

0.28.02
0.28.35
0.28.49
0.28.59
0.29.27
0.29.39
0.30.27

Corrected
0.34.26
0.34.57
0.36.08
0.36.09
0.36.54
0.37.12
0.37.29
0.37.40
0.41.38

Corrected
0.28.06
0.31.36
0.32.06
0.33.10
0.34.23

4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
11.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.1
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Rank Boat Class

1 Laissez-Faire  Kestrel

2 Laser

3 Yorkshire Belle Wayfarer

4 Marooned Laser

5 Blondie Flying Fifteen
6 Wave Dancer  Kestrel
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R13 - 21st December 2019

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

SailNo HelmName Crew
1447  Robin Marsh ~ Barbara Jones
175 John Palser

10616  Neil Hodkin Sue Marshall

155
261
611

3 Peter Wade
7  Jim Mc Clellan Yannick

Jon Hicks Alison

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

PY
1038
1099
1102
1099
1041
1038

Elapsed Corrected

19.45
21.22
22.32
24.04
23.22
Race Duty

0.19.02
0.19.27
0.20.27
0.21.54
0.22.27

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.1
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